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Frank Trepl, Tel.:

Ergebnisse:

SV Neuzauche 06 Il

Opitz, Olaf 142 253
Neumann, Uwe 140 277
Kaul, Torsten 108 232
Kihn, Andreas 143 294
Buder, Frank 142 269
Radlow, Karsten 141 266
SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen I

Juchert, David 138 266
Juchert, Sven 121 263
Andert, Christian 145 219
Pietsch, Sven 127 248
Gartemann, Michael (4) 141 297
Brettschneider, Jens 149 273
Dresdner SV 1910

Juhrig, Karsten 145 282
Frenzel, Stefan 108 227
Hansch, Nico 146 266
Kaschig, Alexander 126 264
Petsch, Thomas 145 248
Gawel, Sebastian 143 246

1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna

Stopp, Kirsten 125 244
Weidner, Martin 116 237
Striegnitz, Daniel 172 291
Briickner, Mike 166 290
Domaratius, Rigo 141 262
Schulze, Isabel 143 286

Tabelle

BSV Britz

BV Wusterwitz

SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen Il
SV Neuzauche 06 Il
Kolkwitzer SV

RSV Jankendorf |

SG Griin-Weifl3 Buschow
1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna
BSV Blumberg

Dresdner SV 1910
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1591
253
530
762

1056

1325

1591

1566
266
529
748
996

1293

1566

1533
282
509
775

1039

1287

1533

3. Spieltag

2. Bundesliga

Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2025/26

SG Grun-Weil3 Buschow
Noetzel, Enrico 126
Idczak, Jorg 131
Schwuchow, Marco 144
Kruger, Dirk 135
Ruppin, Enrico 148
Ebel, Uwe 118
BV Wusterwitz
Reich, Sven 133
Hoch, Mario 127
Wolff, Bernd 119
Schultz, Mike 124
Jaschke, Jens 114
Jaschke, Frank 142
Kolkwitzer SV
Stephan, Heiko 147
Pujo, Norbert 125
Zander, André 127
Helbig, Toni 149
Weber, Arvid 130
Blasius, Ralf 135
RSV Jankendorf |
Marschke, Andy 143
Herrmann, Norman 153
Markel, Bernd 127
Hille, Jens 129
Queil3ner, Rayk 124
Markel, Bodo 160
Punkte S GD Ges.
4:0 2 1.671,50 3343
42 3 1.585,00 4755
4 . 2 3 1.563,00 4689
4 : 2 3 1.554,33 4663
2:0 1 1.674,00 1674
2:0 1 1.638,00 1638
2 :4 31.609,33 4828
2.4 3 1.600,00 4800
0: 4 2 1.537,00 3074
0:6 3 1.552,67 4658

258
257
242
265
273
256

276
265
227
244

269

279
273
282
315

260

238
300
268
267

319

1551
258
515
757

1022

1295

1551

1545
276
541
768

1012

1276

1545

1638
238
538
806

1073

1319

1638

Rangliste:
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Markel, Bodo
Helbig, Toni
Maiwald, Richard
Herrmann, Norman
Kihn, Andreas
Ruppin, Enrico
Peykow, Sebastian
Striegnitz, Daniel
Reich, Sven
Juhrig, Karsten
Zander, André
Flohr, Uwe

Kanter, Stephan
Domaratius, Rigo
Kriger, Dirk
Zimmermann, Lutz
Stephan, Heiko
Moritz, Stefan
Jaschke, Jens
Juchert, David
Jaschke, Frank
Schulze, Isabel
Noetzel, Enrico
Pujo, Norbert
Maasch, Holger
Radlow, Karsten
Buder, Frank
Opitz, Olaf
Briickner, Mike
Markel, Bernd
Petsch, Thomas
Hille, Jens
Hansch, Nico
Weber, Arvid
Schmidt, Frank
Hoch, Mario
Schwuchow, Marco
Brettschneider, Jens
Blasius, Ralf
Neumann, Uwe (1]
Pietsch, Sven
Kaschig, Alexander
Kaul, Uwe

Ebel, Uwe

Stopp, Kirsten
Hampicke, Thomas
Juchert, Sven
Andert, Christian
Seppelt, Tino
Frenzel, Stefan
Queil3ner, Rayk
Gawel, Sebastian
Idczak, Jorg
Schultz, Mike
Wolff, Bernd
Hornig, Mario
Marschke, Andy
Weidner, Martin
Kaul, Torsten
Gericke, Degenhard

RSV1
svK1
Bril
RSV1
Nz2
Busl
Bril
Lim1
Wusl
Dsvl
svK1
Bril
Blul
Lim1
Busl
Blul
svK1l
Bril
Wusl
Net2
Wusl
Lim1
Busl
svK1l
Bril
Nz2
Nz2
Nz2
Lim1
RSV1
Dsvl
RSV1
Dsvl
svK1
Blul
Wusl
Busl
Net2
svK1
Nz2
Net2
Dsvl
Blul
Busl
Lim1
Net2
Net2
Net2
Blul
Dsvl
RSV1
Dsvl
Busl
Wusl
Wusl
Bril
RSV1
Lim1
Nz2
Blul
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